



Masonic Motorcycle Club International

Chapter 24 - Saint Paul, Minnesota - Application for Membership

The Masonic Motorcycle Club International, Inc. consists of Master Masons in good standing who own and ride a motorcycle. The Masonic Motorcycle Club International is a non-profit organization as well as a call to refreshment for brethren, to tour, sightsee, and have fun while promoting good fellowship, the Masonic Fraternity, making friends and getting more out of life. This application must be accompanied by a check for \$30 made out to MMCI Chapter 24. This \$30 fee includes a \$10 initiation fee and the first year's dues which are \$20. All fees must be in US dollars. You will receive a 3-inch MMCI patch, a pin, a dues card, and information regarding MMCI. Please also furnish a copy of your current Masonic Lodge dues card and the Chapter 24 Event Release form.

Name:	Date of Birth:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Wife/Partners Name:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
Newsletter via email: Yes No	(circle one)
Lodge Name & Location:	
Motorcycle:	
Other motorcycle organizations	
Have you ever held Membership in MM	ICI? If yes which Chapter?

Please fill out this application mail it along with the Chapter 24 Release form to: